
Pos No Name( Club Time

1 48 Ryan(Gray((MU13) Inverclyde(AC 09:29
2 26 Adam(Sco@((MU13) Fife(AC 09:46
3 483 Aidan(Johnson((MU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 09:58
4 29 Michael(Lowrie((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:03
5 21 Michael(Swinton((MU13) Edinburgh(AC 10:05
6 51 Cameron(Watson((MU13) Inverclyde(AC 10:10
7 13 Lewis(Priest((MU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 10:14
8 85 Struan(Paton((MU13) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 10:15
9 27 George(Rees((MU13) Fife(AC 10:16
10 28 Joseph(Lowrie((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:19
11 33 Harry(Nimmo((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:20
12 66 Andrew(MacAngus((MU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 10:21
13 98 Lewis(Forsyth((MU13) Strathearn(Harriers 10:26
14 90 Ryan(Stephen((MU13) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 10:28
15 485 Adam(Brady((MU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 10:34
16 8 Conor(Ryan((MU13) Central(AC 10:36
17 1 Lewis(Ross((MU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 10:40
18 79 James(Adam((MU13) Pitreavie(AAC 10:42
19 17 Steven(Addison((MU13) Corstorphine(AAC 10:43
20 30 Taylor(Stewart((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:49
21 93 Lewis(Raeburn((MU13) She@leston(Harriers 10:50
22 24 Christopher(Glading((MU13) Falkirk(Victoria(Harriers 10:52
23 6 Jamie(Brotherston((MU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 10:52
24 37 Ben(Shaw((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:54
25 45 Gregor(Chambers((MU13) Helensburgh(AAC 10:54
26 78 Euan(Hood((MU13) Moorfoot(Runners 10:54
27 498 Ewan(McArthur((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 10:54
28 5 Ross(Nicolson((MU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 10:54
29 56 Josh(Hendry((MU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 10:56
30 91 Drew(Pollock((MU13) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 10:56
31 80 Alex(Johnston((MU13) Pitreavie(AAC 10:59
32 44 Michael(Miller((MU13) Helensburgh(AAC 11:02
33 9 Craig(Palmer((MU13) Central(AC 11:03
34 486 Charlie(Milarvie((MU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 11:03
35 495 Arun(Smith((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 11:03
36 84 Ben(Grant((MU13) Pitreavie(AAC 11:05
37 25 Stuart(Aitken((MU13) Fife(AC 11:06
38 494 Daniel(McGarrie((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 11:07
39 81 Dylan(Thomson((MU13) Pitreavie(AAC 11:07
40 18 Hamish(Cou@s((MU13) Cumbernauld(AAC 11:07
41 493 Josh(Irvine((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 11:08
42 496 Cody(Stevenson((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 11:21
43 64 James(Toal((MU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 11:21
44 31 Nicholas(Boyle((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 11:22
45 99 Levi(Sweeney((MU13) Strathearn(Harriers 11:27
46 71 Luke(McCaffrey((MU13) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 11:37
47 23 Alex(Bates((MU13) Edinburgh(AC 11:39
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48 49 Sammy(Hearl((MU13) Inverclyde(AC 11:43
49 492 Jack(Cuthbertson((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 11:44
50 47 Bruce(Cromar((MU13) Helensburgh(AAC 11:59
51 42 Luke(Pudney((MU13) Harmeny(AC 12:02
52 58 Marcus(Houston((MU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 12:04
53 19 Ma@hew(Kirwan((MU13) East(Kilbride(A.C. 12:09
54 36 Sco@(Metcalfe((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 12:11
55 73 Craig(Gallagher((MU13) Lasswade(AAC 12:14
56 16 Harry(Borthwick((MU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 12:17
57 32 Cameron(Smith((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 12:20
58 15 Stephen(Kane((MU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 12:23
59 77 Adam(Kelly((MU13) Law(&(District(AAC 12:24
60 43 Yoshi(Pechar((MU13) Harmeny(AC 12:40
61 482 Keir(McEwan((MU13) Strathearn(Harriers 12:42
62 22 Ross(Allan((MU13) Edinburgh(AC 12:48
63 100 Fraser(Lindsay((MU13) Strathearn(Harriers 12:48
64 70 Ma@hew(Craig((MU13) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 12:49
65 75 Jamie(Darling((MU13) Lasswade(AAC 12:50
66 491 Findlay(Currie((MU13) Garscube(Harriers 13:14
67 41 Alastair(Forman((MU13) Harmeny(AC 13:17
68 12 Elliot(Harris((MU13) Central(AC 13:26
69 38 Christopher(Beace((MU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 13:35
70 40 Alex(Robinson((MU13) Harmeny(AC 13:36
71 46 Euan(Mair((MU13) Helensburgh(AAC 13:36
72 39 Duncan(Cameron((MU13) Harmeny(AC 13:36
73 74 Adam(MacDonald((MU13) Lasswade(AAC 13:43
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Club Name( Total

Giffnock(North(AAC Michael(Lowrie((MU13) 4
Joseph(Lowrie((MU13) 10
Harry(Nimmo((MU13) 11

Giffnock(North(AAC(Total 25

Fife(AC Adam(Sco@((MU13) 2
George(Rees((MU13) 9
Stuart(Aitken((MU13) 37

Fife(AC(Total 48

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H Struan(Paton((MU13) 8
Ryan(Stephen((MU13) 14
Drew(Pollock((MU13) 30

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H(Total 52

VPIGlasgow(AC Aidan(Johnson((MU13) 3
Adam(Brady((MU13) 15
Charlie(Milarvie((MU13) 34

VPIGlasgow(AC(Total 52

Inverclyde(AC Ryan(Gray((MU13) 1
Cameron(Watson((MU13) 6
Sammy(Hearl((MU13) 48

Inverclyde(AC(Total 55

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC Lewis(Ross((MU13) 17
Jamie(Brotherston((MU13) 23
Ross(Nicolson((MU13) 28

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC(Total 68

Kilbarchan(AAC Andrew(MacAngus((MU13) 12
Josh(Hendry((MU13) 29
James(Toal((MU13) 43

Kilbarchan(AAC(Total 84

Pitreavie(AAC James(Adam((MU13) 18
Alex(Johnston((MU13) 31
Ben(Grant((MU13) 36

Pitreavie(AAC(Total 85

Garscube(Harriers Ewan(McArthur((MU13) 27
Arun(Smith((MU13) 35
Daniel(McGarrie((MU13) 38

Garscube(Harriers(Total 100

Helensburgh(AAC Gregor(Chambers((MU13) 25
Michael(Miller((MU13) 32
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Bruce(Cromar((MU13) 50
Helensburgh(AAC(Total 107

Edinburgh(AC Michael(Swinton((MU13) 5
Alex(Bates((MU13) 47
Ross(Allan((MU13) 62

Edinburgh(AC(Total 114

Central(AC Conor(Ryan((MU13) 16
Craig(Palmer((MU13) 33
Elliot(Harris((MU13) 68

Central(AC(Total 117

Strathearn(Harriers Lewis(Forsyth((MU13) 13
Levi(Sweeney((MU13) 45
Keir(McEwan((MU13) 61

Strathearn(Harriers(Total 119

Clydesdale(Harriers Lewis(Priest((MU13) 7
Harry(Borthwick((MU13) 56
Stephen(Kane((MU13) 58

Clydesdale(Harriers(Total 121

Harmeny(AC Luke(Pudney((MU13) 51
Yoshi(Pechar((MU13) 60
Alastair(Forman((MU13) 67

Harmeny(AC(Total 178

Lasswade(AAC Craig(Gallagher((MU13) 55
Jamie(Darling((MU13) 65
Adam(MacDonald((MU13) 73

Lasswade(AAC(Total 193
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Pos No Name( Club M/F
1 44 Erin(Wallace((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:33
2 158 Holly(Li@le((FU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 10:42
3 45 Nikki(Miller((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:48
4 65 Shelby(Morrison((FU13) Greenock(Glenpark(H 10:54
5 46 Danielle(Kelly((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 10:56
6 47 Emma(Lawton((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 11:07
7 140 Emily(Nicholson((FU13) Pitreavie(AAC 11:14
8 100 Iona(Crawford((FU13) Pitreavie(AAC 11:16
9 97 Sarah(Calvert((FU13) Livingston(&(District(AAC 11:17
10 17 Madeleine(woods((FU13) Central(AC 11:23
11 92 Lauren(Dickson((FU13) Lasswade(AAC 11:24
12 84 Kim(Crawford((FU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 11:24
13 39 Carolyn(Cameron((FU13) Edinburgh(AC 11:26
14 15 Heather(Sco@((FU13) Central(AC 11:30
15 63 Megan(Rogers((FU13) Greenock(Glenpark(H 11:37
16 34 Catherine(Bough((FU13) Edinburgh(AC 11:38
17 48 Fern(Conway((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 11:38
18 26 Maddie(Owen((FU13) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 11:40
19 56 Lori(Agnew((FU13) Glasgow(School(of(Sport 11:43
20 42 Louise(Mccullagh((FU13) Fife(AC 11:47
21 75 Mhairi(Cromar((FU13) Helensburgh(AAC 11:49
22 82 Bethany(Craig((FU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 11:51
23 41 Jessica(Chris^e((FU13) Falkirk(Victoria(Harriers 11:57
24 87 Emma(Johnstone((FU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 11:57
25 43 Abbie(Steggles((FU13) Fife(AC 11:59
26 168 Eilidh(Smith((FU13) Garscube(Harriers 12:01
27 73 Maddy(Joseph((FU13) Helensburgh(AAC 12:01
28 144 Olivia(Mullholland((FU13) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 12:04
29 74 Kara(Bruce((FU13) Helensburgh(AAC 12:09
30 62 Nichola(Doohan((FU13) Greenock(Glenpark(H 12:11
31 99 Ailsa(Innes((FU13) Moorfoot(Runners 12:13
32 76 Gillian(Carmichael((FU13) Inverclyde(AC 12:14
33 98 Mairi(Wallace((FU13) Moorfoot(Runners 12:14
34 18 Lauryn(Turnbull((FU13) Central(AC 12:20
35 164 Nicola(Brechany((FU13) Garscube(Harriers 12:22
36 159 Adrienne(Murray((FU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 12:22
37 20 Iona(Allan((FU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 12:25
38 85 Sam(Smith((FU13) Kilbarchan(AAC 12:25
39 80 Sara(O'Docherty((FU13) Inverclyde(AC 12:28
40 38 Flavia(Forbes((FU13) Edinburgh(AC 12:30
41 4 Mia(Cullis((FU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 12:33
42 72 Chloe(Murphy((FU13) Helensburgh(AAC 12:34
43 151 Gaia(Salandini((FU13) She@leston(Harriers 12:34
44 139 Sophie(Nethery((FU13) Pitreavie(AAC 12:37
45 142 Alana(Sneddon((FU13) Pitreavie(AAC 12:37
46 10 Megan(Short((FU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 12:39
47 37 Anna(Boyd((FU13) Edinburgh(AC 12:40
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48 157 Catriona(Roberts((FU13) Strathearn(Harriers 12:42
49 28 Danielle(MacDermid((FU13) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 12:42
50 1 Caitlin(Chilton((FU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 12:48
51 8 Breegan(Bilham((FU13) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 12:48
52 60 Amy(Thomson((FU13) Glasgow(School(of(Sport 12:53
53 149 Natasha(Z(Mackay((FU13) She@leston(Harriers 12:55
54 95 Ruth(Currie((FU13) Law(&(District(AAC 12:56
55 57 rebecca(mclure((FU13) Glasgow(School(of(Sport 12:58
56 40 Nicole(McIntyre((FU13) Falkirk(Victoria(Harriers 13:00
57 143 Sophie(Telfer((FU13) Pitreavie(AAC 13:06
58 71 Jessica(Noble((FU13) Helensburgh(AAC 13:09
59 68 Beth(Campbell((FU13) Harmeny(AC 13:09
60 163 Amy(Bisse@((FU13) VPIGlasgow(AC 13:09
61 64 Mia(Forrest((FU13) Greenock(Glenpark(H 13:09
62 150 Kirsty(MacIntyre((FU13) She@leston(Harriers 13:09
63 11 Megan(Anderson((FU13) Calderglen(Harriers 13:13
64 53 Maia(Carolan((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 13:16
65 51 Heather(S^ll((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 13:16
66 78 Cara(Hogg((FU13) Inverclyde(AC 13:19
67 67 Beth(Wedgwood((FU13) Harmeny(AC 13:24
68 55 Zoe(Jamieson((FU13) Giffnock(North(AAC 13:25
69 70 Heather(Tring((FU13) Harmeny(AC 13:26
70 167 Emily(Sillars((FU13) Garscube(Harriers 13:35
71 30 Laurie(May((FU13) East(Kilbride(A.C. 13:39
72 22 Sarah(Goggins((FU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 13:48
73 13 Louise(Brown((FU13) Calderglen(Harriers 13:48
74 61 Emily(Pugh((FU13) Greenock(Glenpark(H 13:55
75 94 Eve(MacDonald((FU13) Law(&(District(AAC 14:09
76 21 Chloe(Allan((FU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 14:16
77 12 Helen(Anderson((FU13) Calderglen(Harriers 14:32
78 90 Meg(Tomkins((FU13) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 14:38
79 14 Claire(Macmillan((FU13) Calderglen(Harriers 15:13
80 23 Caitlin(Stuart((FU13) Clydesdale(Harriers 15:40
81 91 Aimee(Smith((FU13) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 15:55
82 33 Shona(Burt((FU13) East(Kilbride(A.C. 16:13



Club Name( Total
Giffnock(North(AAC Erin(Wallace((FU13) 1

Nikki(Miller((FU13) 3
Danielle(Kelly((FU13) 5

Giffnock(North(AAC(Total 9

Greenock(Glenpark(H Shelby(Morrison((FU13) 4
Megan(Rogers((FU13) 15
Nichola(Doohan((FU13) 30

Greenock(Glenpark(H(Total 49

Kilbarchan(AAC Kim(Crawford((FU13) 12
Bethany(Craig((FU13) 22
Emma(Johnstone((FU13) 24

Kilbarchan(AAC(Total 58

Central(AC Madeleine(woods((FU13) 10
Heather(Sco@((FU13) 14
Lauryn(Turnbull((FU13) 34

Central(AC(Total 58

Pitreavie(AAC Emily(Nicholson((FU13) 7
Iona(Crawford((FU13) 8
Sophie(Nethery((FU13) 44

Pitreavie(AAC(Total 59

Edinburgh(AC Carolyn(Cameron((FU13) 13
Catherine(Bough((FU13) 16
Flavia(Forbes((FU13) 40

Edinburgh(AC(Total 69

Helensburgh(AAC Mhairi(Cromar((FU13) 21
Maddy(Joseph((FU13) 27
Kara(Bruce((FU13) 29

Helensburgh(AAC(Total 77

VPIGlasgow(AC Holly(Li@le((FU13) 2
Adrienne(Murray((FU13) 36
Amy(Bisse@((FU13) 60

VPIGlasgow(AC(Total 98

Glasgow(School(of(Sport Lori(Agnew((FU13) 19
Amy(Thomson((FU13) 52
rebecca(mclure((FU13) 55

Glasgow(School(of(Sport(Total 126

Garscube(Harriers Eilidh(Smith((FU13) 26
Nicola(Brechany((FU13) 35
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Emily(Sillars((FU13) 70
Garscube(Harriers(Total 131

Inverclyde(AC Gillian(Carmichael((FU13) 32
Sara(O'Docherty((FU13) 39
Cara(Hogg((FU13) 66

Inverclyde(AC(Total 137

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC Mia(Cullis((FU13) 41
Megan(Short((FU13) 46
Caitlin(Chilton((FU13) 50

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC(Total 137

She@leston(Harriers Gaia(Salandini((FU13) 43
Natasha(Z(Mackay((FU13) 53
Kirsty(MacIntyre((FU13) 62

She@leston(Harriers(Total 158

Clydesdale(Harriers Iona(Allan((FU13) 37
Sarah(Goggins((FU13) 72
Chloe(Allan((FU13) 76

Clydesdale(Harriers(Total 185

Harmeny(AC Beth(Campbell((FU13) 59
Beth(Wedgwood((FU13) 67
Heather(Tring((FU13) 69

Harmeny(AC(Total 195

Calderglen(Harriers Megan(Anderson((FU13) 63
Louise(Brown((FU13) 73
Helen(Anderson((FU13) 77

Calderglen(Harriers(Total 213
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Pos No Name( Club Time
1 790 Ben(Greenwood((MU15) Perth(Strathtay(Harriers 14:44
2 749 Josh(Kerr((MU15) Edinburgh(AC 15:02
3 746 Aidan(Gilbride((MU15) East(Kilbride(A.C. 15:28
4 168 Sol(Sweeney((MU15) Strathearn(Harriers 15:34
5 753 Thomas(O@on((MU15) Gala(Harriers 15:35
6 172 Jamie(MacKinnon((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 15:36
7 774 Euan(McKerral((MU17) Kilbarchan(AAC 15:40
8 744 Anthony(Addison((MU15) Corstorphine(AAC 15:47
9 178 Paul(Harper((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 16:02
10 173 Euan(Urquhart((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 16:13
11 174 John(Law((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 16:15
12 756 Euan(Penrice((MU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 16:17
13 176 Lewis(Serpell((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 16:22
14 730 Fraser(S^rling((MU15) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 16:26
15 747 Mar^n(Lynas((MU15) East(Kilbride(A.C. 16:27
16 788 Kobe(Stevens((MU15) Moorfoot(Runners 16:37
17 771 Conor(Thomson((MU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 16:37
18 791 Connor(Morris((MU15) Pitreavie(AAC 16:39
19 779 Gregor(Malcolm((MU15) Kinross(Road(Runners 16:42
20 752 Tristan(Rees((MU15) Fife(AC 16:47
21 757 Keir(Carolan((MU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 17:05
22 793 Tyler(White((MU15) Pitreavie(AAC 17:08
23 783 Cameron(Steven((MU15) Lasswade(AAC 17:18
24 738 Cameron(Harris((MU15) Central(AC 17:26
25 164 Gavin(Smith((MU15) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 17:27
26 177 Max(Milarvie((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 17:34
27 759 Euan(Brodie((MU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 17:37
28 782 Ma@hew(Smith((MU15) Lasswade(AAC 17:44
29 751 Ryan(Brocklebank((MU15) Fife(AC 17:44
30 795 Andrew(McNair((MU15) Pitreavie(AAC 17:57
31 781 Aidan(McCaffrey((MU15) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 18:02
32 180 Simon(Fraser((MU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 18:03
33 739 Brian(Aird((MU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 18:17
34 745 Andrew(Merry((MU15) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 18:26
35 734 Craig(Stewart((MU15) Calderglen(Harriers 18:50
36 792 Corey(Smith((MU15) Pitreavie(AAC 18:56
37 787 Ben(Fountain((MU15) Law(&(District(AAC 19:02
38 99 Louis(Crossland((MU15) Lasswade(AAC 19:12
39 740 Lewis(Hay((MU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 19:14
40 770 Craig(Stevenson((MU15) Inverclyde(AC 19:15
41 765 Kai(Horseburgh((MJ15) Harmeny(AC 19.18
42 732 Euan(McIntyre((MU15) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 19:47
43 789 David(Collins((MU15) Moorfoot(Runners 19:50
44 784 Gregor(Gillespie((MU15) Law(&(District(AAC 19:51
45 741 Tony(Connolly((MU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 19:51
46 169 Angus(Lindsay((MU15) Strathearn(Harriers 19:51
47 750 Sco@(McIntyre((MU15) Falkirk(Victoria(Harriers 20:02
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48 743 Philip(Allan((MU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 20:03



Club Name( Total
VPIGlasgow(AC Jamie(MacKinnon((MU15) 6

Paul(Harper((MU15) 9
Euan(Urquhart((MU15) 10

VPIGlasgow(AC(Total 25

Giffnock(North(AAC Euan(Penrice((MU15) 12
Keir(Carolan((MU15) 21
Euan(Brodie((MU15) 27

Giffnock(North(AAC(Total 60

Pitreavie(AAC Connor(Morris((MU15) 18
Tyler(White((MU15) 22
Andrew(McNair((MU15) 30

Pitreavie(AAC(Total 70

Lasswade(AAC Cameron(Steven((MU15) 23
Ma@hew(Smith((MU15) 28
Louis(Crossland((MU15) 38

Lasswade(AAC(Total 89

Clydesdale(Harriers Brian(Aird((MU15) 33
Lewis(Hay((MU15) 39
Tony(Connolly((MU15) 45

Clydesdale(Harriers(Total 117
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Pos No Name( Club Time
1 400 Gillian(Black((FU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 16:11
2 345 Holly(S^ll((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 16:42
3 342 Leia(Glading((FU15) Falkirk(Victoria(Harriers 17:03
4 312 Kirs^n(Oakley((FU15) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 17:17
5 346 Rebecca(Metcalfe((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 17:34
6 378 Jemma(Reekie((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 17:34
7 373 Rebecca(Louise(Craig((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 17:47
8 348 Sarah(Olivia(Eunson((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 17:52
9 379 Ka^e(Turnbull((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 17:55
10 335 Zoe(Bates((FU15) Edinburgh(AC 17:58
11 327 Hannah(Addison((FU15) Corstorphine(AAC 18:01
12 336 Morven(Ferguson((FU15) Edinburgh(AC 18:11
13 396 Niamh(Brown((FU15) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 18:13
14 363 Melissa(Robinson((FU15) Helensburgh(AAC 18:16
15 328 Ka^e(Anderson((FU15) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 18:22
16 385 Perri(McCluskey((FU15) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 18:24
17 386 Alicia(Paton((FU15) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 18:30
18 333 Bethan(McGregor((FU15) Edinburgh(AC 18:31
19 344 Ailsa(Cruickshanks((FU15) Fife(AC 18:39
20 350 Holly(McLelland((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 18:44
21 321 Eilidh(Russell((FU15) Central(AC 18:44
22 351 Eilidh(Cook((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 18:48
23 349 Fiona(McArthur((FU15) Giffnock(North(AAC 19:02
24 392 Leah(Davie((FU15) Pitreavie(AAC 19:04
25 377 Emma(Kelly((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 19:10
26 343 Katy(Aitken((FU15) Fife(AC 19:11
27 384 Victoria(Robertson((FU15) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 19:12
28 402 Emma(Ferrie((FU15) VPIGlasgow(AC 19:18
29 334 Rachel(Watson((FU15) Edinburgh(AC 19:21
30 361 Lauren(Mulaghton((FU15) Greenock(Glenpark(H 19:25
31 340 Anna(Gilchrist((FU15) Edinburgh(AC 19:26
32 784 Rachel(Busby((FU15) Garscube(Harriers 19:28
33 323 Charlo@e(Ross((FU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 19:28
34 355 Leanne(Findlay((FU15) Glasgow(School(of(Sport 19:30
35 397 Gillian(Gibson((FU15) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 19:30
36 369 Emma(Fulton((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 19:43
37 368 Olivia(Gemmell((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 19:52
38 366 Megan(Robertson((FU15) Helensburgh(AAC 20:11
39 382 Jenny(Lee((FU15) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 20:15
40 365 Caitlin(McAllister((FU15) Helensburgh(AAC 20:16
41 329 Hannah(George((FU15) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 20:18
42 393 Danielle(Webster((FU15) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 20:44
43 319 Chris^e(Hu@on((FU15) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 20:47
44 315 Rebecca(Mar^n((FU15) Ayr(Seaforth(AAC 22:27
45 325 Erin(Denny((FU15) Clydesdale(Harriers 22:35
46 391 Cara(McCafferty((FU15) Lothian(Running(Club 22:42
47 380 Jessica(Curry((FU15) Kilbarchan(AAC 23:19
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Club Name( Total
Giffnock(North(AAC Holly(S^ll((FU15) 2

Rebecca(Metcalfe((FU15) 5
Sarah(Olivia(Eunson((FU15) 8

Giffnock(North(AAC(Total 15

Kilbarchan(AAC Jemma(Reekie((FU15) 6
Rebecca(Louise(Craig((FU15) 7
Ka^e(Turnbull((FU15) 9

Kilbarchan(AAC(Total 22

Edinburgh(AC Zoe(Bates((FU15) 10
Morven(Ferguson((FU15) 12
Bethan(McGregor((FU15) 18

Edinburgh(AC(Total 40

Kirkin^lloch(Olympians Perri(McCluskey((FU15) 16
Alicia(Paton((FU15) 17
Victoria(Robertson((FU15) 27

Kirkin^lloch(Olympians(Total 60

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H Niamh(Brown((FU15) 13
Gillian(Gibson((FU15) 35
Danielle(Webster((FU15) 42

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H(Total 90

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC Kirs^n(Oakley((FU15) 4
Chris^e(Hu@on((FU15) 43
Rebecca(Mar^n((FU15) 44

Ayr(Seaforth(AAC(Total 91

Helensburgh(AAC Melissa(Robinson((FU15) 14
Megan(Robertson((FU15) 38
Caitlin(McAllister((FU15) 40

Helensburgh(AAC(Total 92
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Pos No Name( Club Time
1 195 Chloe(Cowan((FU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 21:38
2 199 Stacie(Taylor((FU17) Glasgow(School(of(Sport 21:46
3 296 Catriona(Graves((FU17) Garscube(Harriers 21:54
4 284 Gwen(Gillham((FU17) Kilbarchan(AAC 22:00
5 196 Laura(Penrice((FU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 22:19
6 286 Amy(Frankland((FU17) Lasswade(AAC 22:35
7 283 Sarah(Dempsey((FU17) Kilbarchan(AAC 22:36
8 185 Emily(Greenan((FU17) Central(AC 23:14
9 191 Hannah(Cameron((FU17) Edinburgh(AC 23:44
10 291 Madeleine(Watson((FU17) Strathearn(Harriers 24:03
11 288 Rebecca(Bonomi((FU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 24:11
12 292 Anya(Morrison((FU17) VPIGlasgow(AC 24:16
13 285 Mairi(Mulhern((FU17) Kinross(Road(Runners 25:10
14 295 Georgia(Callander((FU17) Garscube(Harriers 25:40
15 183 Eilidh(MacCorquodale((FU17) Central(AC 25:44
16 194 Alison(Broadhurst((FU17) Edinburgh(AC 25:54
17 289 Hannah(Robertson((FU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 26:37

Na/onal(YA(Road(Race(Championships(8(Riccarton(17/3/2013(–(U17(Women



Pos No Name( Club Time
1 282 Jonathan(Glen((MU17) Inverclyde(AC 18:27
2 289 Callum(Ma@hews((MU17) Kilbarchan(AAC 18:29
3 464 Aidan(Thompson((MU17) Pitreavie(AAC 18:40
4 467 Ryan(Thomson((MU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 18:43
5 266 Robert(Bough((MU17) Edinburgh(AC 18:59
6 294 Luke(Foss((MU17) Law(&(District(AAC 19:03
7 476 Craig(Jardine((MU17) VPIGlasgow(AC 19:25
8 272 Logan(Rees((MU17) Fife(AC 19:34
9 274 Max(Lancaster((MU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 19:44
10 271 Bruce(Millar((MU17) Fife(AC 19:49
11 463 Ben(Potrykus((MU17) Pitreavie(AAC 19:53
12 263 Euan(Rose((MU17) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 19:57
13 469 Ross(Stephen((MU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 19:59
14 268 Dominic(O'Hare((MU17) Edinburgh(AC 20:02
15 267 Michael(Cameron((MU17) Edinburgh(AC 20:05
16 275 Patrick(Lonergan((MU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 20:14
17 470 David(Robertson((MU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 20:41
18 296 Jonathan(Kennedy((MU17) Law(&(District(AAC 20:53
19 290 Dean(Kennedy((MU17) Kilbarchan(AAC 21:00
20 260 Aidan(Cameron((MU17) Central(AC 21:04
21 283 Joshua(Houston((MU17) Inverclyde(AC 21:05
22 292 Callum(Clark((MU17) Lasswade(AAC 21:18
23 284 Callum(Hunter((MU17) Inverclyde(AC 21:21
24 276 Euan(Anderson((MU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 21:40
25 262 Rory(Muir((MU17) Dundee(Hawkhill(Harriers 22:08
26 265 Jack(Kirwan((MU17) East(Kilbride(A.C. 22:13
27 259 Ross(Croall((MU17) Arbroath(&(District(AC 22:31
28 473 Sam(Shilliday((MU17) Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H 22:51
29 291 Kieran(Pugh((MU17) Kirkin^lloch(Olympians 22:57
30 277 Stephen(Fleming((MU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 22:59
31 270 Ronan(McKinstray((MU17) Fife(AC 23:02
32 278 Gabriel(Ba@cock((MU17) Giffnock(North(AAC 23:51
33 466 Evan(Ross((MU17) Pitreavie(AAC 24:38

Na/onal(YA(Road(Race(Championships(8(Riccarton(17/3/2013(–(U17(Men



Club Name( Total
Edinburgh(AC

Robert(Bough((MU17) 5
Dominic(O'Hare((MU17) 14

Edinburgh(AC(Total Michael(Cameron((MU17) 15
34

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H
Ryan(Thomson((MU17) 4
Ross(Stephen((MU17) 13

Ron(Hill(Cambuslang(H(Total David(Robertson((MU17) 17
34

Inverclyde(AC
Jonathan(Glen((MU17) 1
Joshua(Houston((MU17) 21

Inverclyde(AC(Total Callum(Hunter((MU17) 23
45

Pitreavie(AAC
Aidan(Thompson((MU17) 3
Ben(Potrykus((MU17) 11

Pitreavie(AAC(Total Evan(Ross((MU17) 33
47

Giffnock(North(AAC
Max(Lancaster((MU17) 9
Patrick(Lonergan((MU17) 16

Giffnock(North(AAC(Total Euan(Anderson((MU17) 24
49

Fife(AC
Logan(Rees((MU17) 8
Bruce(Millar((MU17) 10

Fife(AC(Total Ronan(McKinstray((MU17) 31
49
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